Race Date
July 10, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Wabtec

1 127 Olivia Nuriulu
2 17  John Clement
3 136 Dave Perkowski

Team - Gannon University

1 29  Chris Dempsey
2 50 Dan Giannelli
3 71  Dan Huber
4 51 Laura Giannelli
5 74  Chad Indorf
6 104  Michael McCarthy
7 103 Steven Mauro
8 11 Matthew Caster
9 119 Linda Mukina Felker
10 137  Becky Perry
11 156  Tom Skelly
12 155  Donna Skelly
13 10  Jillian Caster
14 95 Megan Loibl
15 18 Denise Comi
16 178 Marilee Wilkosz
17 166  Melanie Vadzemnieks
DQ 64  Perry Hilburn
19 97  Chris Magno

Team - TechnipFMC

1 7  Nicholas Brumagin
2 180 Ryan Wolf
3 130 Karl Ostermann
4 168  Douglas Wainwright
5 12 Michael Castor
6 100 Katie Manno
7 158  Patrick Speranza
8 24 Heather Cypher
9 61  Nick Heschke

10 143  Ryan Reigel

11 45  Jan Freligh

the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Bike
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:45:19.0 Ave: 35:06.3
Erie PA F-51 16 16 31:45.5 31:45.5
Erie PA M-47 24 40 33:05.0 1:04:50.5
Mc Kean PA M-60 81 121 40:28.4 1:45:19.0
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:48:28.7 Ave: 36:09.5
Erie PA M-36 30 30 34:15.7 34:15.7
North East PA M-54 44 74 36:51.4 1:11.07.1
Erie PA M-52 49 123 37:21.5 1:48:28.7
North East PA F-42 61 184 38:24.8 2:26:53.5
Erie PA M-38 73 257 39:48.7 3:06:42.2
Fairview PA M-54 76 333 39:59.3 3:46:41.6
Erie PA M-45 84 417 40:59.3 4:27:40.9
Erie PA M-40 95 512 43:19.7 5:11:00.6
Edinboro PA F-68 96 608 44:04.9 5:55:05.5
Erie PA F-32 102 710 44:36.2 6:39:41.8
Erie PA M-58 107 817 46:43.5 7:26:25.3
Erie PA F-58 112 929 47:37.5 8:14:02.9
Erie PA F-38 123 1052 51:24.4 9:05:27.3
Erie PA F-27 129 1181 53:.01.2 9:58:28.6
Girard PA F-44 134 1315 55:36.4 10:54.05.0
Erie PA F-32 137 1452 58:43.7 11:52:48.8
Erie PA F-55 138 1590 58:57.5 12:51:46.3
Cambridge Springs PA M-51 DQ FLA
Erie PA M-45 139 1729 59:50.1 13:51:36.4
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 2:22:07.8 Ave: 47:22.6
Harborcreek PA M-34 88 88 41:38.4 41:38.4
Harborcreekharborcree M-33 116 204 49:42.3 1:31:20.7
Erie PA M-50 118 322 50:47.0 2:22:07.8
Girard PA M-29 119 441 50:47.4 3:12:55.2
Erie PA M-38 127 568 52:25.9 4:05:21.2
Erie PA F-27 128 696 52:51.9 4:58:13.1
Cranesville PA M-52 131 827 54:17.4 5:52:30.6
Erie PA F-36 135 962 56:14.6 6:48:45.3
Waterford PA M-34 136 1098 58:11.3 7:46:56.7
Erie PA M-40 144 1242 1:02:55.3 8:49:52.0
Erie PA M-41 150 1392 1:15:14.0 10:05:06.1
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Race Date
July 10, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - YMCA of Greater Erie

1 23 Michelee Curtze
2 70 Dennis D Howard
3 87  Craig Latimer

Team - Edinboro University

1 102  Bill Mathie

Team - Saint Vincent

1 164  Bill Tobin

Team - Sherwin Williams

1 37  Joe Eckendorf

Team - Erie Triathlon Club

1 59  Nancy Herbst

Team - Erie Insurance

1 84 Eric Krause
163 Desiree Terella

N

the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Bike
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 2:42:37.0 Ave: 54:12.3

Edinboro PA F-69 85 85 41:13.4 41:13.4
Girard PA M-76 124 209 51:27.6 1:32:41.1
Edinboro PA M-70 148 357 1:09:55.9 2:42:37.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA M-57 21

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cambridge Springs PA M-72 93

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA M-58 25

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA F-61 35

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA M-41 3
Fairview PA F-33 12

Ave: 33:33:33.0

21 32:37.5 32:37.5

Ave: 33:33:33.0

93 42:54.1 42:54.1

Ave: 33:33:33.0

25 33:06.3 33:06.3

Ave: 33:33:33.0

35 34:43.6 34:43.6

Ave: 33:33:33.0

27:48.5
59:21.6

3 27:48.5
15 31:33.0
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